
Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Plainfield 00:20:32.46 31

2 Franklin Community 00:20:59.51 49

3 Whiteland Community 00:21:29.53 65

4 Greenwood Community 00:22:55.79 126

5 Martinsville 00:23:03.62 129

6 Mooresville 00:23:56.85 158

7 Decatur Central 00:24:31.13 177

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Plainfield 00:20:32.46 13 31

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 3 19 Anna Restivo 00:20:19.87 3

2 4 21 Dara Smith 00:20:22.87 4

3 6 12 Kayla Coryea 00:20:30.20 6

4 8 20 Anastasia Sanchez 00:20:40.95 8

5 10 14 Sam Hayden 00:20:48.39 10

6 14 17 Alyssa Laser 00:21:44.03 (14)

7 30 15 Laura Hill 00:23:19.88 (29)

2 Franklin Community 00:20:59.51 18 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 1 447 Lilly Lacy 00:19:59.50 1

2 9 455 Emma Treibic 00:20:45.64 9

3 11 452 Chloe Selking 00:20:51.35 11

4 13 441 Abby Burton 00:21:36.67 13

5 15 450 Piper Reed 00:21:44.38 15

6 24 440 Emma Beavins 00:22:49.32 (23)

7 26 453 Megan Tennell 00:22:58.19 (25)

3 Whiteland Community 00:21:29.53 15 65

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 2 38 Taylor Leytham 00:20:16.71 2

2 12 45 Erika Walling 00:21:18.89 12

3 16 30 Sydney Clements 00:21:53.00 16

4 17 42 Kelsey Ross 00:21:59.35 17

5 18 32 Katie Dennis 00:21:59.71 18

6 20 33 Lauren Fish 00:22:21.93 (20)

7 21 34 Skylar Halvorson 00:22:27.33 (21)

4 Greenwood Community 00:22:55.79 14 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 7 977 Julia Arruda 00:20:33.07 7

2 19 987 Mallory Watson 00:22:17.42 19

3 32 985 Lauren Spencer 00:23:36.88 31

4 36 982 Janae Johnson 00:23:58.70 33

5 44 983 Ava Leininger 00:24:12.91 36

6 45 980 Mya Dant 00:24:21.57 (37)

7 59 986 Abigail Walls 00:26:22.31 (45)

5 Martinsville 00:23:03.62 8 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 23 997 Katie Reeves 00:22:35.20 22

Page: 2 of 6Printed: 9/23/2017 10:43:26 AM

2017 Mid-State Conference Meet - Girls Race



2 25 991 Hannah Dalton 00:22:55.12 24

3 27 990 Liz Cheatham 00:23:07.46 26

4 28 994 Emma MacDonald 00:23:08.82 27

5 31 993 Natalie Lowry 00:23:31.50 30

6 58 989 Kaitlyn Bowles 00:26:13.08 (44)

7 64 996 Kaylee Mosteller 00:26:46.37 (46)

6 Mooresville 00:23:56.85 7 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 5 7 Savanna Mills 00:20:23.90 5

2 41 1000 Sydney Gercak 00:24:06.74 34

3 42 10 Chloe Walsh 00:24:09.17 35

4 53 8 Arabella Short 00:25:17.37 41

5 57 5 Abbi Mendenhall 00:25:47.07 43

6 70 998 Jess Baker 00:28:40.17 (48)

7 77 4 Rory Kidwell 00:30:07.96 (49)

7 Decatur Central 00:24:31.13 7 177

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Time Score

1 29 967 Kamryn Arnold 00:23:09.95 28

2 34 968 Kelli Brock 00:23:48.75 32

3 50 972 Kaleigh Miers 00:25:07.22 38

4 51 970 Raegan Kennedy 00:25:12.51 39

5 52 969 Angelina Gregory 00:25:17.20 40

6 55 971 Olesya Marble 00:25:33.23 (42)

7 69 973 Sam Molloy 00:28:30.38 (47)
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Time Team

1 1 447 Lilly Lacy FR 00:19:59.50 Franklin Community

2 2 38 Taylor Leytham SO 00:20:16.71 Whiteland Community

3 3 19 Anna Restivo SR 00:20:19.87 Plainfield

4 4 21 Dara Smith SR 00:20:22.87 Plainfield

5 5 7 Savanna Mills SR 00:20:23.90 Mooresville

6 6 12 Kayla Coryea SR 00:20:30.20 Plainfield

7 7 977 Julia Arruda SO 00:20:33.07 Greenwood Community

8 8 20 Anastasia Sanchez SO 00:20:40.95 Plainfield

9 9 455 Emma Treibic SR 00:20:45.64 Franklin Community

10 10 14 Sam Hayden SO 00:20:48.39 Plainfield

11 11 452 Chloe Selking JR 00:20:51.35 Franklin Community

12 12 45 Erika Walling SO 00:21:18.89 Whiteland Community

13 13 441 Abby Burton JR 00:21:36.67 Franklin Community

14 (14) 17 Alyssa Laser SR 00:21:44.03 Plainfield

15 15 450 Piper Reed SO 00:21:44.38 Franklin Community

16 16 30 Sydney Clements FR 00:21:53.00 Whiteland Community

17 17 42 Kelsey Ross JR 00:21:59.35 Whiteland Community

18 18 32 Katie Dennis SR 00:21:59.71 Whiteland Community

19 19 987 Mallory Watson SO 00:22:17.42 Greenwood Community

20 (20) 33 Lauren Fish FR 00:22:21.93 Whiteland Community

21 (21) 34 Skylar Halvorson SO 00:22:27.33 Whiteland Community

22 0 28 Heidi Brewer SO 00:22:27.78 Whiteland Community

23 22 997 Katie Reeves FR 00:22:35.20 Martinsville

24 (23) 440 Emma Beavins SR 00:22:49.32 Franklin Community

25 24 991 Hannah Dalton SO 00:22:55.12 Martinsville

26 (25) 453 Megan Tennell SO 00:22:58.19 Franklin Community

27 26 990 Liz Cheatham SR 00:23:07.46 Martinsville

28 27 994 Emma MacDonald JR 00:23:08.82 Martinsville

29 28 967 Kamryn Arnold JR 00:23:09.95 Decatur Central

30 (29) 15 Laura Hill SR 00:23:19.88 Plainfield

31 30 993 Natalie Lowry SR 00:23:31.50 Martinsville

32 31 985 Lauren Spencer JR 00:23:36.88 Greenwood Community

33 0 44 Heaven Smith FR 00:23:38.40 Whiteland Community

34 32 968 Kelli Brock JR 00:23:48.75 Decatur Central

35 0 451 Caroline Riessen JR 00:23:51.20 Franklin Community
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36 33 982 Janae Johnson JR 00:23:58.70 Greenwood Community

37 0 39 Ashlyn Little FR 00:24:00.40 Whiteland Community

38 0 444 Maddy Hager FR 00:24:01.83 Franklin Community

39 0 43 Catawna Silvers SO 00:24:04.10 Whiteland Community

40 0 24 Eliza Vandewalle JR 00:24:05.95 Plainfield

41 34 1000 Sydney Gercak FR 00:24:06.74 Mooresville

42 35 10 Chloe Walsh FR 00:24:09.17 Mooresville

43 0 41 Hannah Parker FR 00:24:11.18 Whiteland Community

44 36 983 Ava Leininger FR 00:24:12.91 Greenwood Community

45 (37) 980 Mya Dant SO 00:24:21.57 Greenwood Community

46 0 13 Lydia Fenley FR 00:24:24.09 Plainfield

47 0 26 Sophia Whicker SO 00:24:24.31 Plainfield

48 0 31 Lydia Cope FR 00:24:44.67 Whiteland Community

49 0 16 Haley Honey FR 00:24:55.50 Plainfield

50 38 972 Kaleigh Miers SR 00:25:07.22 Decatur Central

51 39 970 Raegan Kennedy JR 00:25:12.51 Decatur Central

52 40 969 Angelina Gregory JR 00:25:17.20 Decatur Central

53 41 8 Arabella Short JR 00:25:17.37 Mooresville

54 0 36 Shelby Kress JR 00:25:22.05 Whiteland Community

55 (42) 971 Olesya Marble SR 00:25:33.23 Decatur Central

56 0 22 Ellory Smith SO 00:25:40.33 Plainfield

57 43 5 Abbi Mendenhall SR 00:25:47.07 Mooresville

58 (44) 989 Kaitlyn Bowles JR 00:26:13.08 Martinsville

59 (45) 986 Abigail Walls FR 00:26:22.31 Greenwood Community

60 0 976 Tatiana Andrade JR 00:26:25.58 Greenwood Community

61 0 443 Myla Hadley FR 00:26:28.72 Franklin Community

62 0 979 Adeline Brooks FR 00:26:41.77 Greenwood Community

63 0 449 Abby Purdy JR 00:26:42.71 Franklin Community

64 (46) 996 Kaylee Mosteller SO 00:26:46.37 Martinsville

65 0 975 Olivia Allen JR 00:27:21.88 Greenwood Community

66 0 18 Jamie Lautenschlager SR 00:27:39.99 Plainfield

67 0 445 Kendyl Harrison JR 00:27:56.85 Franklin Community

68 0 446 Clara Havener SO 00:28:00.98 Franklin Community

69 (47) 973 Sam Molloy SR 00:28:30.38 Decatur Central

70 (48) 998 Jess Baker SR 00:28:40.17 Mooresville

71 0 974 Katherine Ader JR 00:28:45.05 Greenwood Community

72 0 442 Rachel Ferguson SR 00:28:46.85 Franklin Community
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73 0 37 Alyssa Land SR 00:29:02.43 Whiteland Community

74 0 456 Lia Vawter JR 00:29:24.74 Franklin Community

75 0 988 Riley Weber SO 00:29:33.77 Greenwood Community

76 0 448 Ashlyn McDaniel FR 00:29:50.79 Franklin Community

77 (49) 4 Rory Kidwell FR 00:30:07.96 Mooresville

78 0 457 Jada White FR 00:30:09.83 Franklin Community

79 0 992 Ambrosia Jones FR 00:31:00.81 Martinsville

80 0 981 Hannah Henderson JR 00:31:11.40 Greenwood Community

81 0 454 Sydnee Tran JR 00:34:13.80 Franklin Community

82 0 978 Alexa Ashmore SO 00:35:26.86 Greenwood Community
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